SPEC SHEET
CD: EIA/TIA FOTP-175B
PMD: EIA/TIA FOTP-243
and IEC 61282-9
Standards
compliant
GLOBAL PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC TEST
EQUIPMENT MARKET LEADERSHIP AWARD

costs. Building on EXFO’s proven PMD measurement expertise, the FTB-5600 distributed PMD analyzer, which breaks down link
assessment to pinpoint high-PMD sections, enables cost-effective, targeted upgrades.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-5700-XX-XX
Model
CD-PMD = Single-ended CD and PMD analyzer
PMD = Single-ended PMD analyzer
CD = Single-ended CD analyzer
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC